
2019 Camp Dates

Important Deadlines for Summer 2019
•	 Camp Registration Begins..................................................................................... January 7 at 8:00am

A  $100.00 non-refundable deposit per camp is due at the time of registration.   
The deposit is applied toward to the total cost of camp.

•	 Ability Discount Application Submission Deadline..............................February 18 at 11:59pm
•	 Piano Institute Audition Application Submission Deadline..................... March 3 at 11:59pm
•	 Chamber Winds Audition Application Submission Deadline................. March 3 at 11:59pm
•	 All-State/Tri-State Discount Application Submission Deadline........... March 3 at 11:59pm
•	 Matching Discount Application Submission Deadline #1........................ March 3 at 11:59pm 

(applies to all camps except Marching Band Leadership)
•	 Marching Discount Application Submission Deadline #2.......................... June 14 at 5:00pm 

(applies to Marching Band Leadership Only)

2019 information, prices, discount guidelines and application instructions are still in the 
process of being updated.  Please continue to check back to our web site or subscribe to 
our newsletters for further information as it becomes available.

CAMP Check-In Day Check-Out Day

Band Camp for Middle School Sun., 7/7/19 Sat., 7/13/19

Band Camp for Senior High Sun., 6/23/19 Sat., 7/6/19

Choral Ensemble Camp Sun., 6/9/19 Sat., 6/15/19

Double Bass Workshop Wed., 6/19/19 Sat., 6/22/19

Elementary Music Day Camp Sun., 6/09/19** Fri., 6/14/19

Guitar Workshop Tues., 6/11/19 Sat., 6/15/19

Honors Chamber Winds Ensemble Camp* Sun., 6/23/19 Sat., 7/6/19

Jazz Ensemble Camp for Middle School Sun., 6/16/19 Sat., 6/22/19

Jazz Ensemble Camp for Senior High Sun., 6/16/19 Sat., 6/22/19

Marching Band Leadership & Color Guard Camp Sun., 7/7/19 Fri., 7/12/19

Piano Camp Sun., 6/9/19 Sat., 6/15/19

Piano Institute* Sun., 6/9/19 Sat., 6/22/19

String Orchestra Camp Sun., 6/23/19 Sat., 7/6/19

Tuba & Euphonium Workshop Wed., 6/19/19 Sat., 6/22/19

*These camps require an audition for acceptance.  Please visit our web site for more information.

**Check-in for Elementary Camp takes place on Sunday, 6/09 but the camp does not begin until Monday, 6/10 at 8:00am.
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